Key Runners Summary for Monday, 17 April 2023 at 3:42 pm.

Horse

Credit Crunch
Fight For Freedom
Getouttheway

He Will Boom
Honey Go Lightly
I've Bean Tryin'
Indian Gazelle

Date

19 Apr
19 Apr
19 Apr
19 Apr
19 Apr
19 Apr
19 Apr

Race

Warwick Farm #4
Baaklava#8
Balaklava#8
Baaklava#8
Balaklava#5
Warwick Farm #8
Balaklava#6

Score/
Starts
2/1
2/1
42

Barrier

Months
Idle

3

3

Form
Score
6.0
6.4
4.6
118
131
16.4
14.8

BLP

NDABMONMOW

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

7.0 1.0
10.6 54
3.6

10.2 10.8
11.1

134

7.2 10.8
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Horse

Jaguary

Miss Kermie
Sanctimonious
Stadium Of Light
Union Gap
Warrah Flash

Date

19 Apr
19 Apr
17 Apr
19 Apr
19 Apr
17 Apr

Race

Balaklava #8
Balaklava#8
Swan Hill #7
Balaklava#8
Warwick Farm #4
Scone #8

Score/
Starts
12/6
2/1
1
2/1
1
2/1

Barrier Fred

Factor
8 -2.7
14 16
2 0.8
18 14
11 23
5 16

Months
Idle

10
0

6

Form
Score
9.3
16.6
5.8
214
14.3
7.6

BLP

NWWWN -

Value Emerg

Factor

8.7 53
15.6

2.8

194

133

6.6
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