FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Monday, 17 April 2023 at 3:42 pm.

Horse	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Horse Factor	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor
Credit Crunch	19 Apr	Warwick Farm #4	2/1	3	-2.0	3	6.0	3	7.0	1.0 Jaguary	19 Apr	Balaklava #8	12/6	8	-2.7	10	9.3	1	8.7	5.3
Fight For Freedom	19 Apr	Balaklava #8	2/1	7	-1.6		6.4	0	10.6	5.4 Miss Kermie	19 Apr	Balaklava #8	2/1	14	1.6	0	16.6	2		15.6
Getouttheway	19 Apr	Balaklava #8	4/2	2	1.6	3	4.6	2		3.6 Sanctimonious	17 Apr	Swan Hill #7	1/1	2	0.8		5.8	3		2.8
He Will Boom	19 Apr	Balaklava #8	2/1	12	-1.2		11.8	0	10.2	10.8 Stadium Of Light	19 Apr	Balaklava #8	2/1	18	1.4	6	21.4	3		19.4
Honey Go Lightly	19 Apr	Balaklava #5	2/1	9	2.1	3	13.1	4		11.1 Union Gap	19 Apr	Warwick Farm #4	1/1	11	2.3		14.3	3		13.3
I've Bean Tryin'	19 Apr	Warwick Farm #8	2/1	12	1.4	9	16.4	4		13.4 Warrah Flash	17 Apr	Scone #8	2/1	5	1.6		7.6	2		6.6
Indian Gazelle	19 Apr	Balaklaya #6	2/1	12	-1.2		14.8	2	7.2	10.8	•									